
Defined Benefit & Defined Contribution

Joe Boyle
Regional Sales Director, Mid-Atlantic
Plan Administration & Recordkeeping
267.948.1615
JBoyle@bpas.com

Victor Kwitkiwski
Regional Sales Director, New England & Sales Team Manager
Plan Administration & Recordkeeping
603.718.2707
VKwitkiwski@bpas.com

Elizabeth Kaido
Senior Vice President, Sales & Relationship Management
Plan Administration & Recordkeeping
315.292.6939
EKaido@bpas.com

Mike Hahn
Relationship Manager
Plan Administration & Recordkeeping
312.438.0252
MHahn@bpas.com

Joe Long
Regional Sales Director, South Central
Plan Administration & Recordkeeping
214.218.8559
JLong@bpas.com

Jason Disco
Vice President, Sales
Actuarial & Pension
315.703.8916
JDisco@bpas.com

Donna Kramer
Regional Sales Director, NY & Specialty
Plan Administration & Recordkeeping
914.259.0236
DKramer@bpas.com

John Lutz
Regional Sales Director, Southeast
Plan Administration & Recordkeeping
315.292.6905
JLutz@bpas.com

Meet Your BPAS Team
BPAS stays at the forefront of technology, compliance and regulatory changes. We assume a higher level of 
responsibility for your plans, fostering an environment of entrepreneurship, and empowering our staff to directly address 
client sales and service concerns. Get to know our team. We’re here to help make your life easier.

Chrissy DeCaria
Relationship Manager
Plan Administration & Recordkeeping
412.593.1018
CDecaria@bpas.com

Brian Nicholson
Sr. Relationship Manager & RM Team Manager
Plan Administration & Recordkeeping
315.292.6908
BNicholson@bpas.com

Krystal Kirlis-Brochu
Sr. Relationship Manager
Plan Administration & Recordkeeping
603.722.4232
KBrochu@bpas.com

Dan Nolan
Relationship Manager
Plan Administration & Recordkeeping
315.717.8557
DNolan@bpas.com

866.401.5272   |   TrustSales@bpas.com   |   bpas.com

IRA Services

Brian Douglas
Vice President
IRA Services
603.785.5677
BDouglas@bpas.com

Jill Kwitkiwski
Supervisor, IRA & Special Services 
IRA Services 
315.292.6965 
JKwitkiwski@bpas.com

Dennis Duarte
Regional Sales Director, West Coast
Plan Administration & Recordkeeping
315-292-6997
DDuarte@bpas.com

Tess Johnson
Relationship Manager
Plan Administration & Recordkeeping
315.292.6999
TJohnson@bpas.com



Not sure who to call? We're here to help.
866.401.5272   |   TrustSales@bpas.com   |   bpas.com

SERVICES: Workplace Retirement Plans | Actuarial & Pension | Healthcare Consulting | IRA | VEBA HRA | Health & Welfare Plans 
Fiduciary | Collective Investment Funds | Fund Administration | Institutional Trust 

SUBSIDIARIES: BPAS Trust Company of Puerto Rico | Global Trust Company | Hand Benefits & Trust | NRS Trust Product Administration
REV 4.12.22

Health & Welfare

Karni Adamson
Sr. Partner Success Manager
Health & Welfare Plans
206.937.1124
KAdamson@bpas.com

Mary Jackson
Partner Development Manager
Health & Welfare Plans
713.744.3832
MJackson@bpas.com

Hannie Spitzack
CDHP Partner Success Manager
Health & Welfare Plans
713.744.3844
HSpitzack@bpas.com

Corree Riley
Partner Success Manager
Health & Welfare Plans
713.939.4055
CRiley@bpas.com

David Ritchie
Executive Vice President
Health & Welfare Plans
425.330.5990
DRitchie@bpas.com

Fiduciary Services

Thomas Sutton
Senior Trust Officer 
Fiduciary Services
267.948.1619
TSutton@bpas.com

Gregg Zimmerman
Senior Investment Analyst, 
Hand Benefits & Trust
713.744.3801
GZimmerman@bpas.com 

Dan Roderigues 
Vice President
Fiduciary Services
267.948.1607
DRoderigues@bpas.com

Puerto Rico Team

Maribel Solá
Sr. Partner Success Manager
BPAS Trust Company of Puerto Rico
787.910.2927
MSola@bpas.com

Steven Graciani-Velazquez
Partner Success Manager
BPAS Trust Company of Puerto Rico
787.936.2259
SGraciani@bpas.com

Alfredo Matheu
President
BPAS Trust Company of Puerto Rico
787.910.3466
AMatheu@bpas.com

Blake Huckaby
Sr. Partner Success Manager
Health & Welfare Plans
925.448.7326
BHuckaby@bpas.com

Britt Wegener
Vice President, Sales
Health & Welfare Plans
315.292.6947
BWegener@bpas.com

Deb Usborne
Partner Success Manager
Health & Welfare Plans
713.939.4050
DUsborne@bpas.com




